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AN ACCOUNT of the IMPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered from documents received in the Statistical Office,
Customs and Excise, London, from mid-day on the 2gth June, 1939, to mid-day on the 3rd July, 1939.

IMPORTED INTO THE UNITED KINGDOM.

Countries.

British India
Hong Kong
British Guiana
Netherlands
Belgium
France
Switzerland
Iraq
Siam
Japan
Venezuela
Other Countries

Total Declared Commodity!'
Value of the Importations 1
registered from mid-day on 1
the 2Qth June, 1939, to f
mid-day on the 3rd I
July, 1939- J

GOLD.

Bullion.

Unrefined, in
dust, amalgam

(i.e., lumps),
and bars.

£
102,079
—3,279
—
—
—
—
14,310

—2,950
493

123,111

Refined, in bars, etc.

Tn the form
accepted in
inter-bank

transactions.

£

—

—

Other.

£

—
—
—952
2,935
—3,462

—
—
—
—

•

7,349

Coin.

Of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£
—
—
—

. —
—

1,402
—
—
—
—
—

1,402

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

——
—

1,778
1,611
2,906

562

—
—
—
—

6,857

Total of
Gold.

£
102,079

—
3,279
2,730
4,546
4,308
4,024
—
14,310

2,950
493

138,719

SILVER.

Bullion.

Unrefined.

£
45,644
30,097
——
10,600
—
—
—
—
—
—

86,341

Refined.

£

——
—
—

25,870
6,648

—
—
—

100,688

—

133,206

Coin._,
Of legal

tender in the
United

Kingdom.

£

—
—
—
— 330

30
198

—
—

—
—

558

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

— 370
——
—

204
3

2,991
—
—
—

3,568

Total of
Silver.

£
45,644
30,467

—36,800
6,882

201
2,991

100,688

—

223,673

Total of
Gold and

Silver.

£
147,723
30,467
3,279
2,730

41,346
11,190
4,225
2,991

14,310
100,688

2,950
493

362,392
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Statistical Office, Customs and Excise, Dudley House, Endell Street, W.C.2.
3rd July, 1939. W. HENDERSON, Controller,


