## Crown Copyright Reserved.

## AN ACCOUNT of the IMPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered from documents received in the Statistical Office, Customs and Excise, London, from mid-day on the 29th June, 1939, to mid-day on the 3rd July, 1939.

## IMPORTED INTO THE UNITED KINGDOM.

	GOLD.						Silver.						·
	Bullion.			Coin.			Bullion.		Coin.			Total of	
Countries.	Unrefined, in	Refined, in bars, etc.		Of legal	Not of legal	Total of			Of legal	Not of legal	Total of	Gold and Silver.	THE
	dust, amalgam (i.e., lumps), and bars.	i.e., lumps), accepted in	Other.	tender in the United Kingdom.	tender in the United Kingdom.	Gold.	Unrefined.	Refined.	tender in the United Kingdom.	tender in the United Kingdom.	Silver.	Silver.	۲
	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	
British India Hong Kong British Guiana Netherlands Belgium France Switzerland Iraq Siam Japan Venezuela Other Countries	102,079  3,279 14,310 2,950 493		  952 2,935  3,462    	I,402	  1,778 1,611 2,906 562   	102,079 — 3,279 2,730 4,546 4,308 4,024 — 14,310 — 2,950 493	45,644 30,097 — 10,600 — — — — —	25,870 6,648 — — — — — — — ——	330 30 30 198	 370  204 3 2,991  	45,644 30,467 — 36,800 6,882 201 2,991 — 100,688 —	147,723 30,467 3,279 2,730 41,346 11,190 4,225 2,991 14,310 100,688 2,950 493	GAZETTE, 4 JULY, 1939
Total Declared Commodity Value of the Importations registered from mid-day on the 29th June, 1939, to mid-day on the 3rd July, 1939.	123,111	_	7,349	1,402	6,857	138,719	86,341	133,206	558	3,568	223,673	362,392	

Statistical Office, Customs and Excise, Dudley House, Endell Street, W.C.2. 3rd July, 1939.